
Rute 4.34 = CVL 

insert full name of 
the company 

Insert full name and 
address 

Insert date 

Insert presenters 
name and address [If 

any] 

Form 4.20 

THE INSOLVENCY ACT 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs Ss .95/ 99 
Pursuant to Section 96/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies 
Company Number 

07603302 

Name of Company 

MH Carbon Nominees Limited 

We, Nedim Ailyan & David Ingram 
of Abbott Fielding Limited, 142/148 Main Road, Sidcup, Kent, DA14 6NZ 

And Grant Thornton, 30 Finsbury Square, London, EC2P 2YU 

The Joint Liquidators of the above-named company attach a statement of 
the company’s affairsas at 12 May 2016 

Signed 2 Dated 12 May 2015 

VA 
Carol Hooper 

Abbott Fielding Limited 
142/148 Main Road 
Sldcup 

bald 6NZ For official use 
Liquidation Section Post Room 

Mn 
21/05/2015 #157 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

MH Carbon Nominees Limited 

on the 12 May 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name Daertee> Fee vce. 

Signed PF 

Dated {2 —6 = Poy S 



MH Carbon Nominees Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 12 May 2015 

A - Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value 

£ 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature an Date (2- S - Ze 

waa 

NIL 



MH Carbon Nominees Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 12 May 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
NIL 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Director's loan account 417 00 
117 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (117 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (117 00) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 102 00 
102 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (219 00) 

sane Date > = DDT 



WO-LE 
Sto 

Aew 
$1 

01 9102 
289A 108 

Sdi 
e
e
s
 

_
 

aunyeubig 

OO'ZbI 
Buryero, 

sopyuy 
Zz 

00 
Zibb 

3dv 
ZEYN 

“MOHNS 
‘YOsamoy 

‘yHD 
UOIUND 

gy} 
bezey 

fay 
00ND 

000 
863N 

‘BUA] Uodn 
afseomaN 

‘Mal, 112g 
Lojuag 

"(NHOI) Wn 
Suypuey 

suuie}D fovenoauy 
SWOISND 

BenuanaYy 
WH 

«0030 

3 
ssouppy 

e
w
e
n
 

Aey 

$10}|paiQ 
Auedwiog 

- g 

peyjuiy] 
S
e
o
u
j
W
O
N
 
U
O
q
e
D
 

HIV 
paywiry 

Buipie14 
noqay 


